
U.S.

REGULAR FIT
XXS3XS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

CHEST
inches 34-35 36-37 37.5-38.5 39-40 41-42 43-45 46-48 49-51 51-52

cm 88

33

84 92 96 100 104 112 118 124 130

HEIGHT
inches 66 67 68 69 71 72 73 74 75

cm 168 171 174 177 180 183 186 189 192

WAIST
inches 29-30 31-32 32.5-33.5 34-35 36-37 38-40 41-42 43-45 45-46

cm 75 79 83 87 91 99 105 111 117

SLEEVE
inches 30 31 31.5 32.5 33.5 34 35 35.5 36.5

cm 77

65

165

28

71

29

75 79 81 83 85 87 89 90 91

TAILORED  FIT
U.S. XXS3XS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

CHEST
inches 33-34 34.5-35.5 36-37 37.5-38.5 39-40 41-42 42.5-43.5 44-45 46-47

cm 84

31-32

80 88 92 96 100 104 108 112 117

HEIGHT
inches 66 67 68 69 71 72 73 74 75

cm 168 171 174 177 180 183 186 189 192

WAIST
inches 28-29 29.5-30.5 31-32 32.5-33.5 34-35 36-37 37.5-38.5 39-40 41-42

cm 71 75 79 83 87 91 95 99 104

SLEEVE
inches 30 31.5 32 32.5 33 34 35 35.5 36.5

cm 77

65

165

26-27

67

29

75 79 81 83 85 87 89 91 93

ATHLETIC  FIT

U.S. XXS3XS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

CHEST
inches 33-34 35-36 36.5-37.5 38-39 40-41 42-43 44-45 46-47 48-49

cm 85

32-33

81 89 93 97 101 106 111 116 121

HEIGHT
inches 66 67 68 69 71 72 73 74 75

cm 168 171 174 177 180 183 186 189 192

WAIST
inches 28-29 30-31 31.5-32.5 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44

cm 73 77 81 85 89 94 99 104 109

SLEEVE
inches 30 31 31.5 32.5 33 34 35 35.5 36.5

cm 77

65

165

26-27

69

29

75 79 81 83 85 87 89 91 93

U.S.

T-NECKS
SXS M L XL XXL 3XL

CHEST
inches 37 38 39 41 42 44

cm

174 177 180 183 186 189
HEIGHT

inches 68 70 71 72 73 74

cm

93

35

171

67

89 97 101 105 109 113

CHEST
MEASURE AROUND THE FULLEST 
PART OF YOUR CHEST

CENTER BACK SLEEVE

START FROM THE CENTER BACK NECK (1) 
AND MEASURE TO YOUR SHOULDER POINT (2),
THEN MEASURE FROM SHOULDER POINT 
TO YOUR WRIST (3)

WAIST
MEASURE AROUND YOUR
NATURAL WAISTLINE

HIP
MEASURE AROUND THE
FULLEST PART OF YOUR
HIPS

1

2

3
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